Départementaux Indoor Benjamins

Nom

BENOSMANE Lukman

BLAKE Chandelle

BOUAZZAOUI Noor

COSTE Alice

DEPINCE Quentin

DOMINGUES Andréa

DRAVIGNY Anne-laure

GOSSET Claire

GUILLAUME Margot

LLORENS Hugo

MAUREL Sébastien

M'KHALLEF Mylan

MOYENCOURT Corentin

Epreuve

50 Haies
50M
HAUT

HAUT
POIDS
S50M
LONG

POIDS
50M
LONG

50 Haies
50M
LONG

HAUT
50M
50 Haies

POIDS
50M
50 Haies
HAUT

HAUT
50M
50 Haies

HAUT
POIDS
50M

50 Haies
50M
POIDS
HAUT

HAUT
50 Haies
50M

HAUT
50 Haies
50M

50M
POIDS
LONG
50 Haies

50M
HAUT
50 Haies

Perf

11"98
08"86
1mO00

1m21
05m57
09"83

2m54

05m91
09"27
2m77

11"28
08"24
3m30

1mO00
08"69
13"49

05m87
09"77

13"04

1mO00

0m90
08"78
11"63

1mO00
03m42
09"46

1192
09"10
04m20
1mO05

1mO00
12"99
09"33

11"40
09"03

08"11
05m48
3m61
10"10

08"32
1m15
11"32

Points

13
14
6

17
12
11

16

21
18

16
10
11
16
15
11
10

14
13

14

19
15
20
20

18
16
15

Place

55
101
23

6
65
140
73

52
117
55

38
26
20

23
94
64

55
139
62
23

29
83
45

23
122
125

52
102
111

16

23
62
116

35
47
105

48
49
28
30

65
16
46



Nom

NEZOT Clara

PICAULT Hugo

ROBIN Arnaud

ROCHETEAU Gaétan

WEHNER Bérénice

Epreuve

POIDS
TRIP
S0M

S0M
HAUT
LONG
POIDS

50 Haies
POIDS
50M

50M
LONG

S50H
HAUT

50 Haies
50M
HAUT

Perf

03m91
10"04

08"30
1m30
3m51

05m49

11"59
05m31
08"68

08"54
2m69
12" 66
1mO0O0

10"61
08"39
1m?24

Points

19
19
25

Place

115
26
145

62
8
46
48

50
54
93

79
73
59
23

26
38
4










































Ipteur

21



